(W)
(D)
(W)
• Durable Construction: Die-cast aluminum housing with a
bronze powder coat Finish.
• Optical lens: polycarbonate high light transmittance lens, an-
ti-UV, low glare, fi re-resistant.
• Versatile Applications: Suitable for residential and commercial
settings.
• Wet Location Rated.
• Quick and easy installation with two mounting options.
• Customizable Settings: Available in multiple wattages and
       color temperatures.
• Beam Angle: 60°
• Long Lifespan: Rated for up to 50,000 operational hours.
• Input Voltage: 120-277VAC
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): ≤ 20%
• Operating humidity: 20%-90% RH
• CRI: ≥80.
• Power Factor: >0.9.
• Operating Temperature Range: (-17ºC to 40ºC) 0ºF to 104ºF.
• Frequency Range: 50Hz~60Hz
• LED: Philips LUMILEDs
• Warranty: 5 years (50,000 operational hours).
• Certifi cations: UL, cULus for wet locations, DLC Compliant.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
• Available in 1/2” knuckle or Trunnion mounts.
• Optional Shroud, stake, or wall mount.
DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES
Bullet Landscape LED Flood Lights
Search Code: SC7269
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
energy saving LED lights
(H)
Product Code Watt age Replaces Lumens Color Temperature Mounti ng Dimensions
FLD2-15CW-KN 15W 100W MH 1500L 5000K Daylight 1/2 Knuckle Mount 5.25"(H) x 3"(W) x 4.25"(D)
FLD2-15WW-KN 15W 100W MH 1500L 3000K Soft  White 1/2 Knuckle Mount 5.25"(H) x 3"(W) x 4.25"(D)
FLD2-15WW-TR 15W 100W MH 1500L 3000K Soft  White Trunnion Mount 5"(H) x 3"(W) x 4.25"(D)
FLD2-28CW-KN 28W 150W MH 2800L 5000K Daylight 1/2 Knuckle Mount 7.25"(H) x 4"(W) x 5.75"(D)
FLD2-28WW-KN 28W 150W MH 2800L 3000K Soft  White 1/2 Knuckle Mount 7.25"(H) x 4"(W) x 5.75"(D)
FLD2-28CW-TR 28W 150W MH 2800L 5000K Daylight Trunnion Mount 7.75"(H) x 4"(W) x 5.75"(D)
FLD2-28WW-TR 28W 150W MH 2800L 3000K Soft  White Trunnion Mount 7.75"(H) x 4"(W) x 5.75"(D)
FLD2-42CW-KN 42W 250W MH 4200L 5000K Daylight 1/2 Knuckle Mount 8"(H) x 4.25"(W) x 6.25"(D)
FLD2-42WW-KN 42W 250W MH 4200L 3000K Soft  White 1/2 Knuckle Mount 8"(H) x 4.25"(W) x 6.25"(D)
FLD2-42CW-TR 42W 250W MH 4200L 5000K Daylight Trunnion Mount 8"(H) x 4.5"(W) x 6.25"(D)
FLD2-42WW-TR 42W 250W MH 4200L 3000K Soft  White Trunnion Mount 8"(H) x 4.5"(W) x 6.25"(D)